EURDPEAN DRAGRACING SERIES BY SPEEDGROURS

Super Comp

EDRS Division Central 2014

Rank Start# Driver

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1431
330
1247
3152
715
4920
3748
4636

JULIE NATAAS

MAJA UDTIAN

TERJE ROJSGARD

GUNNAR HAMMARBACK
ESKIL ROLSTAD

ROLAND PERSSON
MARCUS BACK ANDERSSON
JOAKIM DROTTZ

Nat Points

nwinlvzivnzzz

374
234
128
64
64
64
63
63

Valle
— Gardermoen 1

25
86
65 63

64

Sundsvall 1

65
62

63

Vargarda

64

63

Pitea

86

Skelleftea

Malmo

Tierp 1

86 98

64

Gardermoen 2

Sundsvall 2

Tierp 2



